
CONTACT DETAILS FOR PMKVY STT, RPL and Special Projects Team

Escalations (Only Level 3)

STT: Akshay Kashyap: akshay.kashyap@nsdcindia.org
RPL and Special Projects:Mahendra Singh Payaal- mahendra.payaal@nsdcindia.org

S. no. Concerned Department Name of Contact Person E-mail ID (Level Wise)

1 Skill India /Accreditation/Affiliation Sachin Sharma Level 1-skillindia.helpdesk@nsdcindia.org
Level 2- sachin.sharma@nsdcindia.org

2 SDMS- Technical
Ashutosh

Gaurav Gulati
Shreshtha Gupta

Level 1-sdms.helpdesk@nsdcindia.org
Level 2-gaurav.gulati@nsdcindia.org
Level 3-shreshtha.gupta@nsdcindia.org

3 Training of Trainers (ToT)/Training of
Assessors (ToA) Bhumika Malhotra Level 1- tot@nsdcindia.org

Level 2- bhumika.malhotra@nsdcindia.org

4 Mobilization/Placement Drive
(Kaushal Mela) Viraat Bhama Level 1- Viraat.bhama@nsdcindia.org

Level 2- Rishabh.gaba@nsdcindia.org

5 Rozgar Mela/Job Mela Mayank Bhatnagar Level 1- Mayank.bhatnagar2@nsdcindia.org

6 Branding Guidelines Ruchika Tandon Level 1-communication@nsdcindia.org
Level 2- Ruchika.tandon@nsdcindia.org

7 PMKVY 1 (2015-16) Nikhil Jos Level 1-nikhil.jos@nsdcindia.org

8 Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL)
projects Manjit Nath

Level 1- rplpmkvy@nsdcindia.org
Level 2: Manjit.nath@nsdcindia.org

9 Special Projects Aakarshan Chauhan Level 1- specialprojectpmkvy@nsdcindia.org
Level 2: aakarshan.chauhan@nsdcindia.org

11 PMKVY 2.0 Guidelines and general
queries

For all queries related to these issues, please raise a ticket on PMKVY
Operational Query Ticketing Tool: http://pmkvyofficial.org/operations-
queries/index.php. In case you have raised a query on the ticketing tool
and have not received a satisfactory response, please email your concern
to us, at pmupmkvy2.0@nsdcindia.org, along with the Incident ID and
other details.

12 Monitoring issues

13 Target Allocation

14 SDMS- TP/TC Onboarding

15 Indemnity Bond

16 Attendance/AEBAS

17 Induction Kits

18 Handbooks

19 Handbooks- Bill Reimbursement

20 Assessment and Certification
21 Placement
22 PMKVY Finance

Walk- in days and timings

a) General queries:Wednesday and Friday (3:00 pm to 5:00 pm)
b) RPL: Tuesday and Thursday (11:00 am to 1:00 pm)
c) Special Projects: Tuesday and Thursday (3:00 pm to 5:00 pm)
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